
INVITATION FOR BID SUMMARY REPORT 

AND AWARD RECOMMENDATION 

Date: April 30, 2019 

 

 

Bid Number and Title:  IFB 20-01  ASPHALT REPAIR – AS NEEDED 

Bid Opening Date and Time:  April 30, 2019, 11:00 AM 

Bids Opened by:  Gina Gilpin, Purchasing Agent 

Witnessed by:  David Donahue, Deputy Director – Public Works 

Total Bids Received:  Three (3) 

 

Bids were received from three (3) vendors for the subject IFB.  The results of the bids are 
detailed on the Bid Tabulation, attached. 

Commonwealth Paving, Inc., is the low bidder with a total bid amount of $56,000.  
Commonwealth Paving has been determined to be a responsive and responsible bidder.  

Award is recommended to be made to: 

Commonwealth Paving 
11351 Braden Drive 
Manassas, VA 20109 

In the amount of $56,000 

 



IFB 20-01 ASPHALT REPAIR - AS NEEDED
Bid Opening 4/30/19  11:00 AM
Opened by: Gina Gilpin  Witness: Dave Donahue

Item No. Item and Description Unit of 
Measure

Quantity Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price

1 Mill Out 2”/Compact/Pave 2” SY 500 $25.00 $12,500.00 $22.00 $11,000.00 $98.60 $49,300.00

2 Mill Out 4”/Compact/Pave 4”
SY 1500 $29.00 $43,500.00 $40.00 $60,000.00 $186.00 $279,000.00

Total
$56,000.00 $71,000.00 $328,300.00

Commonwealth Paving Inc.
11351 Braden Dr.
Manassas, VA 20109

Arthur Construction
23691 Overland Dr
Dulles, VA 20166

Finley Asphalt & Sealing
7861 David Williams Way
Bristow, VA 20136


	IFB 20-01 Summary Report and Award Recommendation.pdf
	BidTabIFB20-01
	Sheet1


